ARTIUM ITC OÜ AB TRANSYSTEMS SIA Furniture
info@artium.ee info@abtransystems.lv Plastic Spacing Components
+372 7409 400 +371 6714 0102
QUALITY PRODUCTS  -  EXCELLENT SERVICE  -  SMART DELIVERIES!
Base Items Of Product Group 57 C
HD-Polyethylene saddle washers and spacers (D = 25 mm, d = 8,2 mm, L = 4-30 mm)
      57 C                                                57 C
Standard
Colours:
black
Material: HD-Polyethylene
Order number d D D1 L M R New
mm mm mm mm
mm
57C-0040 8,2 25 25-32 4 M 8 14
57C-0050 8,2 25 25-32 5 M 8 14
57C-0060 8,2 25 25-32 6 M 8 14
57C-0070 8,2 25 25-32 7 M 8 14
57C-0080 8,2 25 25-32 8 M 8 14
57C-0090 8,2 25 25-32 9 M 8 14
57C-0100 8,2 25 25-32 10 M 8 14
57C-0110 8,2 25 25-32 11 M 8 14
57C-0120 8,2 25 25-32 12 M 8 14
57C-0130 8,2 25 25-32 13 M 8 14
57C-0140 8,2 25 25-32 14 M 8 14
57C-0150 8,2 25 25-32 15 M 8 14
57C-0160 8,2 25 25-32 16 M 8 14
57C-0170 8,2 25 25-32 17 M 8 14
57C-0180 8,2 25 25-32 18 M 8 14
57C-0190 8,2 25 25-32 19 M 8 14
57C-0200 8,2 25 25-32 20 M 8 14
57C-0210 8,2 25 25-32 21 M 8 14
57C-0220 8,2 25 25-32 22 M 8 14
57C-0230 8,2 25 25-32 23 M 8 14
57C-0240 8,2 25 25-32 24 M 8 14
57C-0250 8,2 25 25-32 25 M 8 14
57C-0260 8,2 25 25-32 26 M 8 14
ARTIUM ITC OÜ AB TRANSYSTEMS SIA Furniture
info@artium.ee info@abtransystems.lv Plastic Spacing Components
+372 7409 400 +371 6714 0102
QUALITY PRODUCTS  -  EXCELLENT SERVICE  -  SMART DELIVERIES!
57C-0270 8,2 25 25-32 27 M 8 14
57C-0280 8,2 25 25-32 28 M 8 14
57C-0290 8,2 25 25-32 29 M 8 14
57C-0300 8,2 25 25-32 30 M 8 14
ARTIUM ITC OÜ AB TRANSYSTEMS SIA Furniture
info@artium.ee info@abtransystems.lv Plastic Spacing Components
+372 7409 400 +371 6714 0102
QUALITY PRODUCTS  -  EXCELLENT SERVICE  -  SMART DELIVERIES!